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 41 5995 BELLEFONTE  0District 14 G  0  0  41 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 5999 CANTON  1District 14 G  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 6000 CENTRE HALL  17District 14 G  7  8  33 0  0  0 6  2  0  0

 23 6003 DUSHORE  19District 14 G  5  8  42 0  0  0 5  3  0  0

 15 6005 FERGUSON TOWNSHIP  15District 14 G  9  9  30 0  0  0 8  1  0  0

 36 6006 HARRIS TOWNSHIP  15District 14 G  9  9  51 0  0  0 8  1  0  0

 36 6008 JERSEY SHORE  3District 14 G  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 6010 LEWISBURG  3District 14 G  1  2  8 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 20 6011 LOCK HAVEN  0District 14 G  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 6012 LOYALSOCK TOWNSHIP  5District 14 G  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 6014 MANSFIELD  18District 14 G  7  8  44 0  0  0 6  2  0  0

 22 6017 MILESBURG  31District 14 G  8  8  53 0  0  0 6  2  0  0

 15 6018 MILLHEIM  3District 14 G  2  2  18 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 19 6019 MILTON  6District 14 G  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 6020 MONTGOMERY  10District 14 G  5  5  32 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 9 6021 MONTOURSVILLE  9District 14 G  1  1  18 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 22 6022 MT CARMEL  6District 14 G  1  1  28 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 19 6027 PICTURE ROCKS  0District 14 G  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 6028 SAYRE ATHENS  1District 14 G  1  1  11 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 23 6030 SNOW SHOE  9District 14 G  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 6031 SOUTH CREEK  11District 14 G  2  2  29 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 28 6033 SOUTH WILLIAMSPORT  7District 14 G  2  2  35 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 20 6036 SYLVANIA  12District 14 G  4  4  32 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 14 6038 TOWANDA  4District 14 G  1  1  18 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 36 6039 TROY  34District 14 G  4  4  70 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 11 6040 WARRENSVILLE AREA L C  3District 14 G  2  2  14 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 15 6041 WATSONTOWN  2District 14 G  2  2  17 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 17 6042 WELLSBORO  7District 14 G  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 7 6043 WILLIAMSPORT  5District 14 G  3  3  12 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 19 6044 WILLIAMSPORT NEWBERRY  0District 14 G  1  1  19 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 21 29205 WYALUSING  26District 14 G  9  9  47 0  0  0 6  3  0  0

 89 32199 HOWARD AREA L C  12District 14 G  0  0  101 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 33266 SHAMOKIN AREA L C  3District 14 G  1  1  10 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 16 33652 SUGAR VALLEY L C  13District 14 G  7  7  29 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 26 39679 PLEASANT GAP & AREA  0District 14 G  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 39999 MUNCY AREA L C  2District 14 G  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 40414 WELLS-JACKSON L C  17District 14 G  6  7  30 0  0  0 5  2  0  0

 14 41003 CATAWISSA VALLEY  11District 14 G  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 41313 TURBOTVILLE & AREA  28District 14 G  22  22  63 0  0  0 21  1  0  0

 11 41468 PATTON TWP L C  3District 14 G  2  2  14 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 8 42945 MILLVILLE  4District 14 G  4  4  12 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 13 43009 BENTON  18District 14 G  7  8  31 0  0  0 8  0  0  0

 38 43717 EAGLES MERE LAPORTE  24District 14 G  0  0  62 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 47775 COUDERSPORT & AREA  11District 14 G  1  1  20 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 10 64588 RAUCHTOWN-NIPPENOSE VALLEY  12District 14 G  6  6  22 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 0 107204 MILL HALL AREA  12District 14 G  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 134144 Kulpmont Centennial  0District 14 G  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 135357 Watsontown Centennial Lioness  13District 14 G  2  2  15 1  0  0 1  1  1  0

 0 142635 Jersey Shore Area Lioness  33District 14 G  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 144345 Pleasant Gap Area Lioness  13District 14 G  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 146157 Sayre-Athens Lioness  17District 14 G  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 156406 Allenwood Area  12District 14 G  3  3  17 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 936  1,476 540
 52

 147  155  1  0  0134 21  1  0
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